TOR POZNAN

3 Edycja SPEED DAY

Tor POZNAN 4,083 km
2012-05-22 14:00.
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WTOREK
Gr.A5
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
(71) WILCZYNSKI Tomasz
1 7:07.209 +5:26.590 14:13:18.386
2 1:43.539 +2.920 14:15:01.925
3 1:41.868 +1.249 14:16:43.793
4 1:40.619 - 14:18:24.412
p5 1:52.455 +11.836 14:20:16.867
(79) ZIELINSKI Sebastian
1 1:53.797 +12.814 14:04:50.370
2 1:43.846 +2.863 14:06:34.216
3 1:41.821 +0.838 14:08:16.037
4 1:41.023 +0.040 14:09:57.060
5 1:40.983 - 14:11:38.043
p6 2:03.041 +22.058 14:13:41.084
7 2:52.668 +1:11.685 14:16:33.752
8 1:41.816 +0.833 14:18:15.568
p9 2:12.713 +31.730 14:20:28.281
(93) LEWANDOWSKI Andrzej
1 1:46.843 +4.565 14:04:51.511
2 1:44.842 +2.564 14:06:36.353
3 1:42.278 - 14:08:18.631
4 1:42.482 +0.204 14:10:01.113
5 1:42.281 +0.003 14:11:43.394
6 1:45.518 +3.240 14:13:28.912
p7 3:06.638 +1:24.360 14:16:35.550
(66) STACHOWIAK Piotr
1 1:44.326 +1.779 14:06:00.960
2 1:42.997 +0.450 14:07:43.957
3 1:42.547 - 14:09:26.504
4 1:53.922 +11.375 14:11:20.426
5 1:44.235 +1.688 14:13:04.661
p6 2:01.557 +19.010 14:15:06.218
(3) OBREBSKI Piotr
1 1:43.936 +0.683 14:06:58.552
2 1:43.253 - 14:08:41.805
3 1:43.835 +0.582 14:10:25.640
p4 1:57.663 +14.410 14:12:23.303
(87) MARCINIAK Adam
1 1:46.754 +3.348 14:07:49.382
2 1:45.632 +2.226 14:09:35.014
3 1:45.058 +1.652 14:11:20.072
4 1:44.187 +0.781 14:13:04.259
5 1:43.426 +0.020 14:14:47.685
6 1:43.406 - 14:16:31.091
7 1:43.604 +0.198 14:18:14.695
p8 2:12.943 +29.537 14:20:27.638
(89) GAJOS Marek
1 1:46.736 +2.699 14:04:51.694
2 1:46.607 +2.570 14:06:38.301
3 1:47.341 +3.304 14:08:25.642
4 1:44.037 - 14:10:09.679
p5 1:57.115 +13.078 14:12:06.794
(91) LASZECKI Mieszko
1 1:46.714 +1.959 14:05:18.313
2 1:46.481 +1.726 14:07:04.794
3 1:45.802 +1.047 14:08:50.596
4 1:44.755 - 14:10:35.351
p5 2:03.007 +18.252 14:12:38.358
6 2:20.677 +35.922 14:14:59.035

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
p7 2:04.261 +19.506 14:17:03.296
(72) ORLOWSKI Dariusz
1 1:47.807 +2.309 14:06:52.401
2 1:47.651 +2.153 14:08:40.052
3 1:45.498 - 14:10:25.550
4 1:46.259 +0.761 14:12:11.809
5 1:45.746 +0.248 14:13:57.555
6 1:45.565 +0.067 14:15:43.120
7 1:45.782 +0.284 14:17:28.902
8 1:46.269 +0.771 14:19:15.171
o] 2:03.659 +18.161 14:21:18.830
(90) JEDRZEICZYK Jacek
1 1:50.724 +5.074 14:04:50.746
2 1:47.444 +1.794 14:06:38.190
3 1:45.650 - 14:08:23.840
p4 1:55.203 +9.553 14:10:19.043
(76) POGWIZD Jarostaw
1 1:50.038 +3.772 14:04:49.847
2 1:48.338 +2.072 14:06:38.185
3 1:49.623 +3.357 14:08:27.808
4 1:49.129 +2.863 14:10:16.937
5 1:48.434 +2.168 14:12:05.371
6 1:48.706 +2.440 14:13:54.077
7 1:48.183 +1.917 14:15:42.260
8 1:46.266 - 14:17:28.526
o] 2:17.163 +30.897 14:19:45.689
(88) TOMASZEWSKI Dariusz
1 1:50.401 +2.410 14:04:49.167
2 1:47.991 - 14:06:37.158
3 1:50.096 +2.105 14:08:27.254
4 1:49.516 +1.525 14:10:16.770
5 1:48.841 +0.850 14:12:05.611
6 1:48.156 +0.165 14:13:53.767
7 1:48.902 +0.911 14:15:42.669
8 1:52.717 +4.726 14:17:35.386
P9 2:39.180 +51.189 14:20:14.566
(10) KLOSOWSKI Bogumit
1 1:53.748 - 14:10:34.677
2 1:53.940 +0.192 14:12:28.617
3 1:54.354 +0.606 14:14:22.971
p4 2:33.449 +39.701 14:16:56.420

okr. Czas okrazenia
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